## **Assistant HS Volleyball Coach 2025-2026 School Year**

## Cerro Gordo High School

School Name: Cerro Gordo High School

**Position:** Assistant HS Volleyball Coach

**Salary/Benefits:** Stipend position of \$3,565.

**Job Posted:** 3/7/2025

**Application Deadline:** Until Filled

**To Apply:** Submit resume and letter of interest to:

Brandon Willard, Principal 300 E. Durfee St. PO Box 79

Cerro Gordo, IL 61818

Email:

bwillard@cgbroncos.org

Phone: 217-763-2711 ext. 1104

As an equal opportunity employer, Cerro Gordo CUSD #100 complies with Federal and State laws prohibiting discrimination in employment. Cerro Gordo CUSD #100 makes all employment-related decisions without regard to race, color, religion, sex, creed, national origin, ancestry, disability, marital or veteran status, sexual orientation, pregnancy, or other unlawful considerations.